
Term 2

Week 6 Date Activity /Event Remarks

Thu 1-May-25 Labour Day

Fri 2-May-25 P5.6 & P5.7 SS MBL to Indian Heritage Centre 12.45p.m. to 5.15p.m.

Week 7 Date Activity /Event Remarks

Mon 5-May-25 School Holiday in View of Polling Day

Tue 6-May-25 P3 to P6 House Practice 1 2p.m. to 4p.m.

Wed 7-May-25 P3 SC WA1,  P4 EL WA1 & P5 SC/FSC WA1

Wed 7-May-25 P5 MT Remedial 1.30p.m. to 2.30p.m.

Wed 7-May-25 P5 EL Remedial 2.30p.m. to 3.15p.m.

Wed 7-May-25 P6 MA Remedial 1.30p.m. to 2.30p.m.

Wed 7-May-25 P6 EL/SC Remedial 2.30p.m. to 3.15p.m.

Thu 8-May-25 P5.1, 5.2(selected students), 5.4 MBL to Indian Heritage Centre 12.45p.m. to 5.15p.m.

Thu 8-May-25 P5 MA Remedial 1.30p.m. to 2.30p.m.

Thu 8-May-25 P5 SC Remedial 2.30p.m. to 3.15p.m.

Thu 8-May-25 P5 STAR Science Programme (selected students) 2.30p.m. to 3.15p.m.

Thu 8-May-25 P6 MT Remedial 1.30p.m. to 2.30p.m.

Thu 8-May-25 P6 EL/SC Remedial 2.30p.m. to 3.15p.m.

Fri 9-May-25 P3 EL WA1, P4 SC WA1 & P5 EL/FEL WA1

Fri 9-May-25 P5.4 Values-In-Action Activity 1.30p.m. to 4p.m.

Fri 9-May-25 P4 & P5 CL Young Journalist Programme (selected students) 1.45p.m. to 3.15p.m.

Week 8 Date Activity /Event Remarks

Mon 12-May-25 Vesak Day

Tue 13-May-25 P3 to P6 House Practice 2 2p.m. to 4p.m.

Wed 14-May-25 P5 MT Remedial 1.30p.m. to 2.30p.m.

Wed 14-May-25 P5 EL Remedial 2.30p.m. to 3.15p.m.

Wed 14-May-25 P6 MA Remedial 1.30p.m. to 2.30p.m.

Wed 14-May-25 P6 EL/SC Remedial 2.30p.m. to 3.15p.m.

Thu 15-May-25 P4.1 & P4.4 SS MBL to Kreta Ayer Heritage Gallery 12.45p.m. to 5.15p.m.

Thu 15-May-25 P5 MA Remedial 1.30p.m. to 2.30p.m.

Thu 15-May-25 P5 SC Remedial 2.30p.m. to 3.15p.m.

Thu 15-May-25 P5 STAR Science Programme (selected students) 2.30p.m. to 3.15p.m.

Thu 15-May-25 P6 MT Remedial 1.30p.m. to 2.30p.m.

Thu 15-May-25 P6 EL/SC Remedial 2.30p.m. to 3.15p.m.

Fri 16-May-25 P3 & P4 MA WA1 & P5 MA/FMA Paper 1 WA1

Fri 16-May-25 P4 & P5 CL Young Journalist Programme (selected students) 1.45p.m. to 3.15p.m.

Week 9 Date Activity /Event Remarks

Mon 19-May-25 Attire Check

Mon 19-May-25 P5 MA/FMA Paper 2 WA1

Mon 19-May-25 P6.6 Values-In-Action Activity 2p.m. to 4.30p.m.

Tue 20-May-25 Sports Carnival (Dismissal from school at 1.30p.m.)

P1 & P2 students do not need to report to school

Wed 21-May-25 P5 MT Remedial 1.30p.m. to 2.30p.m.

Wed 21-May-25 P5 EL Remedial 2.30p.m. to 3.15p.m.

Wed 21-May-25 P6 MA Remedial 1.30p.m. to 2.30p.m.

Wed 21-May-25 P6 EL/SC Remedial 2.30p.m. to 3.15p.m.

Thu 22-May-25 P4 MT Cultural Day Camp 2p.m. to 4p.m.

Thu 22-May-25 P5 MA Remedial 1.30p.m. to 2.30p.m.

Thu 22-May-25 P5 SC Remedial 2.30p.m. to 3.15p.m.

Thu 22-May-25 P5 STAR Science Programme (selected students) 2.30p.m. to 3.15p.m.

Thu 22-May-25 P6 MT Remedial 1.30p.m. to 2.30p.m.

Thu 22-May-25 P6 EL/SC Remedial 2.30p.m. to 3.15p.m.

Fri 23-May-25 P6 Secondary School Roadshow Learning Journey During Curriculum Time

Week 10 Date Activity /Event Remarks

Tue 27-May-25 CCA Session 14

Fri 30-May-25 Parent-Child-Teacher-Conference

Corporation Primary School

Calendar for May 2025

Term 2 Break

31 May - 29 June 2025


